
LOUISIANA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

THURSDAY, MARCH 17, 2016
ORDER OF THE DAY

MORNING HOUR
1. Roll Call
2. Prayer
3. Pledge of Allegiance
4. Reading of Journal
5. Petitions, Memorials, and Communications
6. Introduction of Resolutions
7. Introduction of Bills
8. Senate Bills on First Reading
9. Reports of Committees
10. House and House Concurrent Resolutions Lying Over

11  HR
12. House Bills on Second Reading to be Referred to Committee

910  HB
16. House Bills on Second Reading Reported by Committee

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

485
486
494
529
622
680
763

H&W-W/ AMD
NATR-FAV
H&W-W/ AMD
H&G-FAV, TO CL&P
NATR-W/ AMD
H&G-FAV
H&W-W/ AMD
H&W-W/ AMD

H&W-FAV
H&W-FAV
H&W-FAV
H&G-FAV, W/REC APP
NATR-FAV
H&W-W/ AMD
H&W-W/ AMD

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

107
214
237
275
323
377
475
482

Page 1



The Debate Calendar is clear



INSTRUMENTS PENDING IN DATE:
TIME:
PAGE:CONFERENCE COMMITTEE

Mar 16, 2016
5:00 PM

1

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE APPOINTED
CHAMBER DATE CONFEREES DATE ACTION



MORNING HOUR 16

HOUSE BILLS ON SECOND READING REPORTED BY COMMITTEE
HB107 H&W-W/ AMDWillmott
HB214 NATR-FAVHarris, L.
HB237 H&W-W/ AMDWillmott
HB275 H&G-FAV, TO CL&PMiller, G.
HB323 NATR-W/ AMDJackson
HB377 H&G-FAVDanahay
HB475 H&W-W/ AMDHoffmann
HB482 H&W-W/ AMDJefferson
HB485 H&W-FAVJohnson, R.
HB486 H&W-FAVJohnson, R.
HB494 H&W-FAVMoreno
HB529 H&G-FAV, W/REC APPDanahay
HB622 NATR-FAVMorris, Jim
HB680 H&W-W/ AMDMoreno
HB763 H&W-W/ AMDCarpenter

REPORTED BY COMMITTEE TODAYS DATE:
TIME:
LEG. DAY:
PAGE:THURSDAY, MARCH 17, 2016

Mar 16, 2016
5:00 PM

4
1


