LOUISIANA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES ORDER OF THE DAY THURSDAY, MARCH 17, 2016

MORNING HOUR

- 1. Roll Call
- 2. Prayer
- 3. Pledge of Allegiance
- 4. Reading of Journal
- 5. Petitions, Memorials, and Communications
- 6. Introduction of Resolutions
- 7. Introduction of Bills
- 8. Senate Bills on First Reading
- 9. Reports of Committees
- 10. House and House Concurrent Resolutions Lying Over
 - HR 11
- **12. House Bills on Second Reading to be Referred to Committee** HB 910

16. House Bills on Second Reading Reported by Committee

HB	107	H&W-W/ AMD	HB	485	H&W-FAV
HB	214	NATR-FAV	HB	486	H&W-FAV
HB	237	H&W-W/ AMD	HB	494	H&W-FAV
HB	275	H&G-FAV, TO CL&P	HB	529	H&G-FAV, W/REC APP
HB	323	NATR-W/ AMD	HB	622	NATR-FAV
HB	377	H&G-FAV	HB	680	H&W-W/ AMD
HB	475	H&W-W/ AMD	HB	763	H&W-W/ AMD
HB	482	H&W-W/ AMD			

The Debate Calendar is clear

INSTRUMENTS PENDING IN CONFERENCE COMMITTEE

DATE: Mar 16, 2016 TIME: 5:00 PM PAGE: 1

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE APPOINTED CHAMBER DATE CONFEREES

DATE ACTION

MORNING HOUR 16

HOUSE BILLS ON SECOND READING REPORTED BY COMMITTEE

HB107	Willmott	H&W-W/ AMD
HB214	Harris, L.	NATR-FAV
HB237	Willmott	H&W-W/ AMD
HB275	Miller, G.	H&G-FAV, TO CL&P
HB323	Jackson	NATR-W/ AMD
HB377	Danahay	H&G-FAV
HB475	Hoffmann	H&W-W/ AMD
HB482	Jefferson	H&W-W/ AMD
HB485	Johnson, R.	H&W-FAV
HB486	Johnson, R.	H&W-FAV
HB494	Moreno	H&W-FAV
HB529	Danahay	H&G-FAV, W/REC APP
HB622	Morris, Jim	NATR-FAV
HB680	Moreno	H&W-W/ AMD
HB763	Carpenter	H&W-W/ AMD